Manufacturer's Suggest Retail Price

www.riversidervs.net

Dealer:
Freedom RV
3735 E Irvington Rd
Tucson, AZ 85714

2|

1.00 2018 Retro 820 Toyhauler
Exterior: Pewter/Black
Interior: Gray
VIN #59CTT2121IL00S576
1.00 Standard Features Include:
Roof A/C 13,500, Microwave
Cable TV Hookup, TV Antenna
AM/FM/DVD Stereo, Birch
Retro Style Dinette Seats
Checkered Flooring, Pandino Bedspread
Mini Blinds, Whitewall Tires w/Painted Rims
Spare Tire, 4 Stab Jacks
USB Port, 12v - 15amp Solar Plugin
12" Power Awning, Grab Handle
Exterior Speakers
1.00 Option: Ramp Door Extension
1.00 Option: Pull Down Screen
1.00 RVIA Seal

25,972.00

268.00
506.00
77.00

25.972.00

268.00
506.00
77.00

Manufacturer's suggested retail price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep, and/or
options installed by the dealer. Riverside RV, Inc reserves the right to change prices or
specifications without notice or obligation.

Subtotal

Freight

TOTAL

26,824.00

1,818.00

28,642.00
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