## Manufacturer's Suggest Retail Price





www.riversidervs.net

## Dealer:

Freedom RV 3735 E Irvington Rd Tucson, AZ 85714

Ordered	Description	Unit Price	Extended
1.00	2018 Retro 820 Toyhauler	25,972.00	25,972.00
	Exterior: Pewter/Black		
	Interior: Gray		
	VIN#59CTT2121JL005576		
1.00	Standard Features Include:		
	Roof A/C 13,500, Microwave		
	Cable TV Hookup, TV Antenna AM/FM/DVD Stereo, Birch		
	Retro Style Dinette Seats		
	Checkered Flooring, Pandino Bedspread		
	Mini Blinds, Whitewall Tires w/Painted Rims		
	Spare Tire, 4 Stab Jacks		
	USB Port, 12v - 15amp Solar Plugin		
	12' Power Awning, Grab Handle		
	Exterior Speakers		
1.00	Option: Ramp Door Extension	268.00	268.00
1.00	Option: Pull Down Screen	506.00	506.00
1.00	RVIA Seal	77.00	77.00
		.	
Manufacturer's suggested retail price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep, and/or options installed by the dealer. Riverside RV, Inc reserves the right to change prices or specifications without notice or obligation.		Subtotal	26,824.00
		Freight	1,818.00
-	<u> </u>	TOTAL	28,642.00